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Num Name

Gym

VaultBirthday Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Violet Williams13 4/5/2016

Cupertino V
8.900 9.200 9.4509.600 37.150

1 6 1 1 1

1

Mackenzie Dean39 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

8.800 9.400 9.1009.400 36.700

2T 2 4 4 2

2

Sophia Smith51 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

8.750 9.350 8.9009.550 36.550

3 3 2 6 3

3

Allison Crowley38 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

8.800 9.250 9.0009.200 36.250

2T 5 6 5 4

4

Tiffany Zheng15 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

8.600 8.750 9.3009.500 36.150

4 9 3 3 5

5

Ashley Tashijian52 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

8.300 9.300 8.4509.300 35.350

9 4 5 9 6

6

Emily Hasser36 4/5/2016

Homestead V

8.550 9.450 8.8508.400 35.250

5 1 11 7 7

7

Hannah Leis46 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

8.400 8.800 8.6009.000 34.800

8 8 8 8 8

8

Amelia Farinas34 4/5/2016

Homestead V

8.500 8.900 9.3507.600 34.350

6 7 15T 2 9

9

Rajee Shah7 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

8.000 7.200 8.3007.600 31.100

11T 12T 15T 10T 10

10

Emily Shao8 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

8.000 7.000 7.9006.700 29.600

11T 14T 17 12T 11

11

Sabine Moufarrei47 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

8.450 8.650 __.___8.800 25.900

7 10 9 14T 12

12

Kiana Nues48 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

8.800 __.___ __.___9.100 17.900

2T 15T 7 14T 13

13

Susue Li2 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

7.900 __.___ __.___8.450 16.350

12 15T 10 14T 14

14

Stephanie Jatnieks44 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

__.___ __.___ 8.3008.000 16.300

14T 15T 13 10T 15

15

Lauren Lee45 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

__.___ 8.100 __.___7.950 16.050

14T 11 14 14T 16

16

Chelsea Gomez43 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

8.100 __.___ 7.900__.___ 16.000

10 15T 19T 12T 17

17

Miyu Tone9 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

__.___ __.___ 8.1507.000 15.150

14T 15T 16 11 18

18

Ananya Venkatesh12 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

8.000 7.000 __._____.___ 15.000

11T 14T 19* 14* 19T

19T

Aditi Venkatesh11 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

7.850 7.150 __._____.___ 15.000

13 13 19* 14* 19T

19T

Ananya Misra4 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

__.___ __.___ 7.6006.400 14.000

14T 15T 18 13 20

20
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Joan Geruson42 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

__.___ __.___ __.___8.150 8.150

14T 15T 12 14T 21

21

Brianna Liang3 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

__.___ 7.200 __._____.___ 7.200

14T 12T 19T 14T 22

22

Melissa Seaman50 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

14* 15* 19* 14* 23*

23*

Enza Potter49 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

14* 15* 19* 14* 23*

23*

Marina Adam1 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

14* 15* 19* 14* 23*

23*

Poonam Varkhedi10 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

14* 15* 19* 14* 23*

23*

Miranda Fernandez41 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

14* 15* 19* 14* 23*

23*

Tessa Divita40 4/5/2016

St. Francis V

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

14* 15* 19* 14* 23*

23*

Rebecca Radle5 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

14* 15* 19* 14* 23*

23*

Ananya Verma37 4/5/2016

Homestead V

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

14* 15* 19* 14* 23*

23*

Tara Rodrigues6 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

14* 15* 19* 14* 23*

23*

Dorene Friedman35 4/5/2016

Homestead V

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

14* 15* 19* 14* 23*

23*

Jessica Carter33 4/5/2016

Homestead V

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

14* 15* 19* 14* 23*

23*

Mavis Tsoi16 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

14* 15* 19* 14* 23*

23*

Charissa Yuen14 4/5/2016

Cupertino V

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

14* 15* 19* 14* 23*

23*


